
SPORTSCHÜTZENKREIS 12 KARLSRUHE

Rundenwettkämpfe 25m-Pistole 2022

Termine + Ergebnisse:

Gruppe Datum Heim Gast

1. RWK
A 08.05.22 SC Wolfartsweier 3 SV Eggenstein 1 804 : 806
A 08.05.22 SC Mörsch 1 SG Durlach 2 807 : 789
B 08.05.22 SC Mühlburg 1 SSV Daxlanden 1 766 : 749
B 08.05.22 SV Ettlingen 1 SV Eggenstein 2 742 : 747
C 08.05.22 SG Karlsruhe 2 SV Waldbronn 1 743 : 734
C 08.05.22 SC Wolfartsweier 4 SC Mörsch 2 716 : 705
D 08.05.22 SV Eggenstein 3 SSV Daxlanden 2 762 : 679
D 08.05.22 SC Mörsch 3 SG Durlach 3 642 : 727
E 08.05.22 SSV Daxlanden 3 SC Wolfartsweier 5 771 : 675
E 08.05.22 SV Eggenstein 4 SV Blankenloch 1 649 : 689
F 08.05.22 SG Durlach 4 SG Karlsruhe 3 701 : 669
F 08.05.22 SG Grötzingen 1 SV Eggenstein 5 701 : 495

2. RWK
A 15.05.22 SG Durlach 2 SC Wolfartsweier 3 789 : 761
A 15.05.22 SV Eggenstein 1 SC Mörsch 1 782 : 796
B 15.05.22 SV Eggenstein 2 SC Mühlburg 1 733 : 735
B 15.05.22 SSV Daxlanden 1 SV Ettlingen 1 778 : 750
C 15.05.22 SG Karlsruhe 2 SC Wolfartsweier 4 762 : 766
C 15.05.22 SV Waldbronn 1 SC Mörsch 2 785 : 682
D 15.05.22 SSV Daxlanden 2 SC Mörsch 3 664 : 660
D 15.05.22 SG Durlach 3 SV Eggenstein 3 710 : 755
E 15.05.22 SV Blankenloch 1 SSV Daxlanden 3 711 : 720
E 15.05.22 SV Eggenstein 4 SC Wolfartsweier 5 687 : 652
F 15.05.22 SG Durlach 4 SG Grötzingen 1 656 : 686
F 15.05.22 SG Karlsruhe 3 SV Eggenstein 5 747 : 665

3. RWK
A 22.05.22 SC Mörsch 1 SC Wolfartsweier 3 824 : 801
A 22.05.22 SV Eggenstein 1 SG Durlach 2 783 : 762
B 22.05.22 SC Mühlburg 1 SV Ettlingen 1 765 : 783
B 22.05.22 SV Eggenstein 2 SSV Daxlanden 1 701 : 783
C 22.05.22 SC Mörsch 2 SG Karlsruhe 2 702 : 757
C 22.05.22 SC Wolfartsweier 4 SV Waldbronn 1 753 : 731
D 22.05.22 SG Durlach 3 SSV Daxlanden 2 743 : 694
D 22.05.22 SV Eggenstein 3 SC Mörsch 3 731 : 625
E 22.05.22 SSV Daxlanden 3 SV Eggenstein 4 763 : 670
E 22.05.22 SC Wolfartsweier 5 SV Blankenloch 1 678 : 694
F 22.05.22 SV Eggenstein 5 SG Durlach 4 618 : 660
F 22.05.22 SG Grötzingen 1 SG Karlsruhe 3 694 : 754



SPORTSCHÜTZENKREIS 12 KARLSRUHE

Rundenwettkämpfe 25m-Pistole 2022

Termine + Ergebnisse:

Gruppe Datum Heim Gast

4. RWK
A 10.07.22 SV Eggenstein 1 SC Wolfartsweier 3 743 : 792
A 10.07.22 SG Durlach 2 SC Mörsch 1 772 : 814
B 10.07.22 SSV Daxlanden 1 SC Mühlburg 1 727 : 761
B 10.07.22 SV Eggenstein 2 SV Ettlingen 1 722 : 765
C 10.07.22 SV Waldbronn 1 SG Karlsruhe 2 744 : 780
C 10.07.22 SC Mörsch 2 SC Wolfartsweier 4 742 : 721
D 10.07.22 SSV Daxlanden 2 SV Eggenstein 3 702 : 774
D 10.07.22 SG Durlach 3 SC Mörsch 3 725 : 684
E 10.07.22 SC Wolfartsweier 5 SSV Daxlanden 3 714 : 747
E 10.07.22 SV Blankenloch 1 SV Eggenstein 4 641 : 625
F 10.07.22 SG Karlsruhe 3 SG Durlach 4 746 : 705
F 10.07.22 SV Eggenstein 5 SG Grötzingen 1 613 : 675

5. RWK
A 17.07.22 SC Wolfartsweier 3 SG Durlach 2 :
A 17.07.22 SC Mörsch 1 SV Eggenstein 1 :
B 17.07.22 SC Mühlburg 1 SV Eggenstein 2 :
B 17.07.22 SV Ettlingen 1 SSV Daxlanden 1 :
C 17.07.22 SC Wolfartsweier 4 SG Karlsruhe 2 :
C 17.07.22 SC Mörsch 2 SV Waldbronn 1 :
D 17.07.22 SC Mörsch 3 SSV Daxlanden 2 :
D 17.07.22 SV Eggenstein 3 SG Durlach 3 :
E 17.07.22 SSV Daxlanden 3 SV Blankenloch 1 :
E 17.07.22 SC Wolfartsweier 5 SV Eggenstein 4 :
F 17.07.22 SG Grötzingen 1 SG Durlach 4 :
F 17.07.22 SV Eggenstein 5 SG Karlsruhe 3 :

6. RWK
A 31.07.22 SC Wolfartsweier 3 SC Mörsch 1 :
A 31.07.22 SG Durlach 2 SV Eggenstein 1 :
B 31.07.22 SV Ettlingen 1 SC Mühlburg 1 :
B 31.07.22 SSV Daxlanden 1 SV Eggenstein 2 :
C 31.07.22 SG Karlsruhe 2 SC Mörsch 2 :
C 31.07.22 SV Waldbronn 1 SC Wolfartsweier 4 :
D 31.07.22 SSV Daxlanden 2 SG Durlach 3 :
D 31.07.22 SC Mörsch 3 SV Eggenstein 3 :
E 31.07.22 SV Eggenstein 4 SSV Daxlanden 3 :
E 31.07.22 SV Blankenloch 1 SC Wolfartsweier 5 :
F 31.07.22 SG Durlach 4 SV Eggenstein 5 :
F 31.07.22 SG Karlsruhe 3 SG Grötzingen 1 :



SPORTSCHÜTZENKREIS 12 KARLSRUHE

Rundenwettkämpfe 25m-Pistole 2022

Tabelle Übersicht

Gr. Mannschaft WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 Summe

08.05.22 15.05.22 22.05.22 10.07.22 17.07.22 31.07.22

A SC Mörsch 1 807 796 824 814 3241

A SC Wolfartsweier 3 804 761 801 792 3158

A SV Eggenstein 1 806 782 783 743 3114

A SG Durlach 2 789 789 762 772 3112

B SV Ettlingen 1 742 750 783 765 3040

B SSV Daxlanden 1 749 778 783 727 3037

B SC Mühlburg 1 766 735 765 761 3027

B SV Eggenstein 2 747 733 701 722 2903

C SG Karlsruhe 2 743 762 757 780 3042

C SV Waldbronn 1 734 785 731 744 2994

C SC Wolfartsweier 4 716 766 753 721 2956

C SC Mörsch 2 705 682 702 742 2831

D SV Eggenstein 3 762 755 731 774 3022

D SG Durlach 3 727 710 743 725 2905

D SSV Daxlanden 2 679 664 694 702 2739

D SC Mörsch 3 642 660 625 684 2611

E SSV Daxlanden 3 771 720 763 747 3001

E SV Blankenloch 1 689 711 694 641 2735

E SC Wolfartsweier 5 675 652 678 714 2719

E SV Eggenstein 4 649 687 670 625 2631

F SG Karlsruhe 3 669 747 754 746 2916

F SG Grötzingen 1 701 686 694 675 2756

F SG Durlach 4 701 656 660 705 2722

F SV Eggenstein 5 495 665 618 613 2391

KL BSV: WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6

V SG Karlsruhe 1 1648 1685 1639 1655 6627

V SC Wolfartsweier 1 1644 1655 1629 1678 6606

L SC Wolfartsweier 2 1604 1651 1627 1632 6514

L SG Durlach 1 1628 1611 1594 1631 6464



SPORTSCHÜTZENKREIS 12 KARLSRUHE

Rundenwettkämpfe 25m-Pistole 2022

Tabelle Übersicht

Gr. Mannschaft WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 Summe

08.05.22 15.05.22 22.05.22 10.07.22 17.07.22 31.07.22

A SC Mörsch 1 807 796 824 814 3241

A SC Wolfartsweier 3 804 761 801 792 3158

A SV Eggenstein 1 806 782 783 743 3114

A SG Durlach 2 789 789 762 772 3112

C SG Karlsruhe 2 743 762 757 780 3042

B SV Ettlingen 1 742 750 783 765 3040

B SSV Daxlanden 1 749 778 783 727 3037

B SC Mühlburg 1 766 735 765 761 3027

D SV Eggenstein 3 762 755 731 774 3022

E SSV Daxlanden 3 771 720 763 747 3001

C SV Waldbronn 1 734 785 731 744 2994

C SC Wolfartsweier 4 716 766 753 721 2956

F SG Karlsruhe 3 669 747 754 746 2916

D SG Durlach 3 727 710 743 725 2905

B SV Eggenstein 2 747 733 701 722 2903

C SC Mörsch 2 705 682 702 742 2831

F SG Grötzingen 1 701 686 694 675 2756

D SSV Daxlanden 2 679 664 694 702 2739

E SV Blankenloch 1 689 711 694 641 2735

F SG Durlach 4 701 656 660 705 2722

E SC Wolfartsweier 5 675 652 678 714 2719

E SV Eggenstein 4 649 687 670 625 2631

D SC Mörsch 3 642 660 625 684 2611

F SV Eggenstein 5 495 665 618 613 2391



Sportschützenkreis 12 Karlsruhe

RWK 25m-Pistole 2022 Rangliste Einzel

Rundenkampfleiter 25m-Pistole: Jürgen Weber, Kreuzackerstr. 2, 76228 Karlsruhe

Tel.: 0721 491220, E-Mail: j.weber-baden@t-online.de

Name Vorname Verein  WK 

1

 WK 

2

 WK 

3

 WK 

4

 WK 

5

 WK 

6

Schnitt Summe

Bartholomä Uli SV Blankenloch 239 251 248 225 240,75 963

Ohlenroth Sascha SV Blankenloch 219 226 229 206 220,00 880

Horny Werner SV Blankenloch 231 232 206 208 219,25 877

Straub Joachim SV Blankenloch 215 228 217 208 217,00 868

Henecka Walter Georg SV Blankenloch 193 176 201 193 190,75 763

Jakob Jens SSV Daxlanden 260 272 267 265 266,00 1064

Becker Alexander SSV Daxlanden 266 260 255 247 257,00 1028

Neu Daniel SSV Daxlanden 237 257 261 251,67 755

Nicolaus Jörg SSV Daxlanden 245 244 259 253 250,25 1001

Bitzel Ludwig SSV Daxlanden 249 235 252 247 245,75 983

Wegert Alexander SSV Daxlanden 246 249 253 230 244,50 978

Gallus Achim SSV Daxlanden 243 248 255 232 244,50 978

Martin Andreas SSV Daxlanden 256 213 256 250 243,75 975

Just Thomas SSV Daxlanden 225 248 250 241,00 723

Hönicke Beate SSV Daxlanden 204 225 222 226 219,25 877

Nicolaus Rainer SSV Daxlanden 230 195 213 223 215,25 861

Hönicke Jörg SSV Daxlanden 197 190 210 182 194,75 779

Sichert Michael SSV Daxlanden 114 122 136 124,00 372

Blank Waldemar SG Durlach 275 282 278 276 277,75 1111

Kauther Daniel SG Durlach 272 262 252 269 263,75 1055

Weber Jörg Andreas SG Durlach 260 260,00 260

Heckenbach Paul SG Durlach 254 257 244 264 254,75 1019

Stolzenberger Patrick SG Durlach 250 250,00 250

Stolzenberger Frank SG Durlach 248 248,00 248

Bauer Anton SG Durlach 243 237 260 246 246,50 986

Hanak Herbert SG Durlach 216 239 240 232 231,75 927

Kottler Jutta SG Durlach 229 236 217 242 231,00 924

Schumann Hendrik SG Durlach 231 221 230 231 228,25 913

Dörr Holger SG Durlach 212 211 231 210 216,00 864

Kottler Thomas SG Durlach 241 199 213 210 215,75 863

Kraft Volker SG Durlach 214 190 232 212,00 636

Müller-Quade Jörn SG Durlach 201 236 202 205 211,00 844

Unkel Armin SG Durlach 167 221 197 195,00 585

Hofmann Erland SV Eggenstein 276 263 270 276 271,25 1085

Sikora Michael SV Eggenstein 271 260 262 264,33 793

Maser Sergej SV Eggenstein 264 249 252 270 258,75 1035

Sauer Peter SV Eggenstein 259 259 251 256,33 769

Ochs Jürgen SV Eggenstein 258 256 258 253 256,25 1025

Detling Georg SV Eggenstein 254 256 247 260 254,25 1017

Murr Roman SV Eggenstein 253 249 249 235 246,50 986

12.07.2022

Rundenwettkämpfe 2022 - 25m-Pistole
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Sportschützenkreis 12 Karlsruhe

RWK 25m-Pistole 2022 Rangliste Einzel

Rundenkampfleiter 25m-Pistole: Jürgen Weber, Kreuzackerstr. 2, 76228 Karlsruhe

Tel.: 0721 491220, E-Mail: j.weber-baden@t-online.de

Name Vorname Verein  WK 

1

 WK 

2

 WK 

3

 WK 

4

 WK 

5

 WK 

6

Schnitt Summe

12.07.2022

Rundenwettkämpfe 2022 - 25m-Pistole

Witt Peter SV Eggenstein 240 250 229 244 240,75 963

Graf Bernhard SV Eggenstein 250 226 246 240,67 722

Krein Holger SV Eggenstein 244 226 232 234,00 702

Schreiber Bernd SV Eggenstein 232 232,00 232

Meinzer Karl-Heinz SV Eggenstein 239 242 217 223 230,25 921

Hofmann Armin SV Eggenstein 239 235 226 219 229,75 919

Buchfink Harald SV Eggenstein 223 233 222 234 228,00 912

Kirchknopf Peter SV Eggenstein 213 227 212 217,33 652

Kirchknopf Florian SV Eggenstein 213 220 216,50 433

Wiehr Marco SV Eggenstein 213 216 218 215,67 647

Zimmermann Dirk SV Eggenstein 211 228 193 210,67 632

Rätz Udo SV Eggenstein 172 223 216 215 206,50 826

Wolf Stephanie SV Eggenstein 181 227 215 198 205,25 821

Witt Jürgen SV Eggenstein 200 200,00 200

Platzdasch Oliver SV Eggenstein 172 204 207 210 198,25 793

Hohlefeld Frank SV Eggenstein 198 198,00 198

Riedmüller Helmar SV Eggenstein 176 184 195 188 185,75 743

Schanno Stefan SV Eggenstein 158 238 173 139 177,00 708

Schanno Susanne SV Eggenstein 161 191 178 158 172,00 688

Fellbaum Knut SV Eggenstein 161 170 165,50 331

Bronner Tobias SV Ettlingen 273 272 268 271,00 813

Waßmer Nicole SV Ettlingen 273 258 265,50 531

Mußler Jens SV Ettlingen 251 257 254,00 508

Kastner Bernhard SV Ettlingen 236 234 253 240 240,75 963

Morlock Birgit SV Ettlingen 233 243 239 238,33 715

Seifried Werner SV Ettlingen 230 233 231,50 463

Kadner Gernot SG Grötzingen 236 247 247 258 247,00 988

Müller Benedikt SG Grötzingen 224 230 235 210 224,75 899

Walther Joachim SG Grötzingen 241 209 212 207 217,25 869

Jüntgen Jana SG Grötzingen 194 182 205 178 189,75 759

Lintner Carsten SG Karlsruhe 1721 260 250 263 264 259,25 1037

Derevianko Andrii SG Karlsruhe 1721 250 240 265 253 252,00 1008

Hetzel Jens SG Karlsruhe 1721 238 252 252 263 251,25 1005

Nießen Patrick SG Karlsruhe 1721 241 262 248 251 250,50 1002

Gabriel Markus SG Karlsruhe 1721 245 260 242 253 250,00 1000

Schwarz Joachim SG Karlsruhe 1721 245 241 242 242,67 728

Ruf Wiljam SG Karlsruhe 1721 224 251 226 228 232,25 929

Kravtsov Vitaly SG Karlsruhe 1721 178 205 217 200,00 600

Hetzel Sarah SG Karlsruhe 1721 182 182,00 182

Vogt Wolfgang SG Karlsruhe 1721 146 141 131 109 131,75 527
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Sportschützenkreis 12 Karlsruhe

RWK 25m-Pistole 2022 Rangliste Einzel

Rundenkampfleiter 25m-Pistole: Jürgen Weber, Kreuzackerstr. 2, 76228 Karlsruhe

Tel.: 0721 491220, E-Mail: j.weber-baden@t-online.de

Name Vorname Verein  WK 

1

 WK 

2

 WK 

3

 WK 

4

 WK 

5

 WK 

6

Schnitt Summe

12.07.2022

Rundenwettkämpfe 2022 - 25m-Pistole

Kümmerle Konstantin SC Mörsch 277 276 286 285 281,00 1124

Hehn Thorsten SC Mörsch 274 273 275 283 276,25 1105

Hardt Arthur SC Mörsch 236 247 263 246 248,00 992

Kudis Hans SC Mörsch 239 250 244,50 489

Glück Timo SC Mörsch 250 244 232 247 243,25 973

Müller-Kraus Daniel SC Mörsch 256 220 235 246 239,25 957

Striegl Roland SC Mörsch 220 223 247 230,00 690

Schorpp Peter SC Mörsch 225 229 209 245 227,00 908

Menzel Alexander SC Mörsch 230 209 231 237 226,75 907

Pfirmann Norbert SC Mörsch 230 206 241 219 224,00 896

Schlegel Martin SC Mörsch 218 218,00 218

Klein Günther SC Mörsch 220 201 205 208,67 626

Bontus Henning SC Mörsch 192 217 183 204 199,00 796

Stein Axel SC Mühlburg 267 256 272 254 262,25 1049

Mohr Armin SC Mühlburg 252 243 249 257 250,25 1001

Heidrich Dietmar SC Mühlburg 247 235 244 241 241,75 967

Windbiel Andreas SC Mühlburg 236 236,00 236

Warth Nico SC Mühlburg 230 215 230 250 231,25 925

Jakober Siegfried SC Mühlburg 230 212 221,00 442

Holl Torsten SV Waldbronn 256 269 256 233 253,50 1014

Schneider Jennifer SV Waldbronn 244 239 243 251 244,25 977

Schneider Frank SV Waldbronn 234 252 232 255 243,25 973

Fehst Thorsten SV Waldbronn 238 264 231 238 242,75 971

Knopp Michael SV Waldbronn 220 220,00 220

Glasstetter Udo SC Wolfartsweier 276 269 264 263 268,00 1072

Mermagen Lothar SC Wolfartsweier 266 266,00 266

Ludwig Uwe SC Wolfartsweier 264 260 270 269 265,75 1063

Streichert Wolfgang SC Wolfartsweier 267 260 263,50 527

Krebs Jürgen SC Wolfartsweier 250 267 247 254,67 764

Ludwig Sabine SC Wolfartsweier 264 232 260 247 250,75 1003

Haury Hans-Ulrich SC Wolfartsweier 243 251 240 244,67 734

Engelhardt Christian SC Wolfartsweier 240 240,00 240

Burger Peter SC Wolfartsweier 223 248 247 234 238,00 952

Vogt Marcel SC Wolfartsweier 225 228 247 243 235,75 943

Vogt Hans-Joachim SC Wolfartsweier 229 223 212 242 226,50 906

Golka Udo SC Wolfartsweier 221 201 219 229 217,50 870

Nuss Norbert SC Wolfartsweier 196 169 202 140 176,75 707
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Sportschützenkreis 12 Karlsruhe

RWK 25m-Pistole 2022 Rangliste Einzel

Rundenkampfleiter 25m-Pistole: Jürgen Weber, Kreuzackerstr. 2, 76228 Karlsruhe

Tel.: 0721 491220, E-Mail: j.weber-baden@t-online.de

Name Vorname Verein  WK 

1

 WK 

2

 WK 

3

 WK 

4

 WK 

5

 WK 

6

Schnitt Summe

Kümmerle Konstantin SC Mörsch 277 276 286 285 281,00 1124

Blank Waldemar SG Durlach 275 282 278 276 277,75 1111

Hehn Thorsten SC Mörsch 274 273 275 283 276,25 1105

Hofmann Erland SV Eggenstein 276 263 270 276 271,25 1085

Bronner Tobias SV Ettlingen 273 272 268 271,00 813

Glasstetter Udo SC Wolfartsweier 276 269 264 263 268,00 1072

Jakob Jens SSV Daxlanden 260 272 267 265 266,00 1064

Mermagen Lothar SC Wolfartsweier 266 266,00 266

Ludwig Uwe SC Wolfartsweier 264 260 270 269 265,75 1063

Waßmer Nicole SV Ettlingen 273 258 265,50 531

Sikora Michael SV Eggenstein 271 260 262 264,33 793

Kauther Daniel SG Durlach 272 262 252 269 263,75 1055

Streichert Wolfgang SC Wolfartsweier 267 260 263,50 527

Stein Axel SC Mühlburg 267 256 272 254 262,25 1049

Weber Jörg Andreas SG Durlach 260 260,00 260

Lintner Carsten SG Karlsruhe 1721 260 250 263 264 259,25 1037

Maser Sergej SV Eggenstein 264 249 252 270 258,75 1035

Becker Alexander SSV Daxlanden 266 260 255 247 257,00 1028

Sauer Peter SV Eggenstein 259 259 251 256,33 769

Ochs Jürgen SV Eggenstein 258 256 258 253 256,25 1025

Heckenbach Paul SG Durlach 254 257 244 264 254,75 1019

Krebs Jürgen SC Wolfartsweier 250 267 247 254,67 764

Detling Georg SV Eggenstein 254 256 247 260 254,25 1017

Mußler Jens SV Ettlingen 251 257 254,00 508

Holl Torsten SV Waldbronn 256 269 256 233 253,50 1014

Derevianko Andrii SG Karlsruhe 1721 250 240 265 253 252,00 1008

Neu Daniel SSV Daxlanden 237 257 261 251,67 755

Hetzel Jens SG Karlsruhe 1721 238 252 252 263 251,25 1005

Ludwig Sabine SC Wolfartsweier 264 232 260 247 250,75 1003

Nießen Patrick SG Karlsruhe 1721 241 262 248 251 250,50 1002

Nicolaus Jörg SSV Daxlanden 245 244 259 253 250,25 1001

Mohr Armin SC Mühlburg 252 243 249 257 250,25 1001

Stolzenberger Patrick SG Durlach 250 250,00 250

Gabriel Markus SG Karlsruhe 1721 245 260 242 253 250,00 1000

Stolzenberger Frank SG Durlach 248 248,00 248

Hardt Arthur SC Mörsch 236 247 263 246 248,00 992

Kadner Gernot SG Grötzingen 236 247 247 258 247,00 988

Bauer Anton SG Durlach 243 237 260 246 246,50 986

Murr Roman SV Eggenstein 253 249 249 235 246,50 986

Bitzel Ludwig SSV Daxlanden 249 235 252 247 245,75 983

12.07.2022

Rundenwettkämpfe 2022 - 25m-Pistole
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Sportschützenkreis 12 Karlsruhe

RWK 25m-Pistole 2022 Rangliste Einzel

Rundenkampfleiter 25m-Pistole: Jürgen Weber, Kreuzackerstr. 2, 76228 Karlsruhe

Tel.: 0721 491220, E-Mail: j.weber-baden@t-online.de

Name Vorname Verein  WK 

1

 WK 

2

 WK 

3

 WK 

4

 WK 

5

 WK 

6

Schnitt Summe

12.07.2022

Rundenwettkämpfe 2022 - 25m-Pistole

Haury Hans-Ulrich SC Wolfartsweier 243 251 240 244,67 734

Wegert Alexander SSV Daxlanden 246 249 253 230 244,50 978

Gallus Achim SSV Daxlanden 243 248 255 232 244,50 978

Kudis Hans SC Mörsch 239 250 244,50 489

Schneider Jennifer SV Waldbronn 244 239 243 251 244,25 977

Martin Andreas SSV Daxlanden 256 213 256 250 243,75 975

Glück Timo SC Mörsch 250 244 232 247 243,25 973

Schneider Frank SV Waldbronn 234 252 232 255 243,25 973

Fehst Thorsten SV Waldbronn 238 264 231 238 242,75 971

Schwarz Joachim SG Karlsruhe 1721 245 241 242 242,67 728

Heidrich Dietmar SC Mühlburg 247 235 244 241 241,75 967

Just Thomas SSV Daxlanden 225 248 250 241,00 723

Bartholomä Uli SV Blankenloch 239 251 248 225 240,75 963

Witt Peter SV Eggenstein 240 250 229 244 240,75 963

Kastner Bernhard SV Ettlingen 236 234 253 240 240,75 963

Graf Bernhard SV Eggenstein 250 226 246 240,67 722

Engelhardt Christian SC Wolfartsweier 240 240,00 240

Müller-Kraus Daniel SC Mörsch 256 220 235 246 239,25 957

Morlock Birgit SV Ettlingen 233 243 239 238,33 715

Burger Peter SC Wolfartsweier 223 248 247 234 238,00 952

Windbiel Andreas SC Mühlburg 236 236,00 236

Vogt Marcel SC Wolfartsweier 225 228 247 243 235,75 943

Krein Holger SV Eggenstein 244 226 232 234,00 702

Ruf Wiljam SG Karlsruhe 1721 224 251 226 228 232,25 929

Schreiber Bernd SV Eggenstein 232 232,00 232

Hanak Herbert SG Durlach 216 239 240 232 231,75 927

Seifried Werner SV Ettlingen 230 233 231,50 463

Warth Nico SC Mühlburg 230 215 230 250 231,25 925

Kottler Jutta SG Durlach 229 236 217 242 231,00 924

Meinzer Karl-Heinz SV Eggenstein 239 242 217 223 230,25 921

Striegl Roland SC Mörsch 220 223 247 230,00 690

Hofmann Armin SV Eggenstein 239 235 226 219 229,75 919

Schumann Hendrik SG Durlach 231 221 230 231 228,25 913

Buchfink Harald SV Eggenstein 223 233 222 234 228,00 912

Schorpp Peter SC Mörsch 225 229 209 245 227,00 908

Menzel Alexander SC Mörsch 230 209 231 237 226,75 907

Vogt Hans-Joachim SC Wolfartsweier 229 223 212 242 226,50 906

Müller Benedikt SG Grötzingen 224 230 235 210 224,75 899

Pfirmann Norbert SC Mörsch 230 206 241 219 224,00 896

Jakober Siegfried SC Mühlburg 230 212 221,00 442
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Sportschützenkreis 12 Karlsruhe

RWK 25m-Pistole 2022 Rangliste Einzel

Rundenkampfleiter 25m-Pistole: Jürgen Weber, Kreuzackerstr. 2, 76228 Karlsruhe

Tel.: 0721 491220, E-Mail: j.weber-baden@t-online.de

Name Vorname Verein  WK 

1

 WK 

2

 WK 

3

 WK 

4

 WK 

5

 WK 

6

Schnitt Summe

12.07.2022

Rundenwettkämpfe 2022 - 25m-Pistole

Ohlenroth Sascha SV Blankenloch 219 226 229 206 220,00 880

Knopp Michael SV Waldbronn 220 220,00 220

Horny Werner SV Blankenloch 231 232 206 208 219,25 877

Hönicke Beate SSV Daxlanden 204 225 222 226 219,25 877

Schlegel Martin SC Mörsch 218 218,00 218

Golka Udo SC Wolfartsweier 221 201 219 229 217,50 870

Kirchknopf Peter SV Eggenstein 213 227 212 217,33 652

Walther Joachim SG Grötzingen 241 209 212 207 217,25 869

Straub Joachim SV Blankenloch 215 228 217 208 217,00 868

Kirchknopf Florian SV Eggenstein 213 220 216,50 433

Dörr Holger SG Durlach 212 211 231 210 216,00 864

Kottler Thomas SG Durlach 241 199 213 210 215,75 863

Wiehr Marco SV Eggenstein 213 216 218 215,67 647

Nicolaus Rainer SSV Daxlanden 230 195 213 223 215,25 861

Kraft Volker SG Durlach 214 190 232 212,00 636

Müller-Quade Jörn SG Durlach 201 236 202 205 211,00 844

Zimmermann Dirk SV Eggenstein 211 228 193 210,67 632

Klein Günther SC Mörsch 220 201 205 208,67 626

Rätz Udo SV Eggenstein 172 223 216 215 206,50 826

Wolf Stephanie SV Eggenstein 181 227 215 198 205,25 821

Witt Jürgen SV Eggenstein 200 200,00 200

Kravtsov Vitaly SG Karlsruhe 1721 178 205 217 200,00 600

Bontus Henning SC Mörsch 192 217 183 204 199,00 796

Platzdasch Oliver SV Eggenstein 172 204 207 210 198,25 793

Hohlefeld Frank SV Eggenstein 198 198,00 198

Unkel Armin SG Durlach 167 221 197 195,00 585

Hönicke Jörg SSV Daxlanden 197 190 210 182 194,75 779

Henecka Walter Georg SV Blankenloch 193 176 201 193 190,75 763

Jüntgen Jana SG Grötzingen 194 182 205 178 189,75 759

Riedmüller Helmar SV Eggenstein 176 184 195 188 185,75 743

Hetzel Sarah SG Karlsruhe 1721 182 182,00 182

Schanno Stefan SV Eggenstein 158 238 173 139 177,00 708

Nuss Norbert SC Wolfartsweier 196 169 202 140 176,75 707

Schanno Susanne SV Eggenstein 161 191 178 158 172,00 688

Fellbaum Knut SV Eggenstein 161 170 165,50 331

Vogt Wolfgang SG Karlsruhe 1721 146 141 131 109 131,75 527

Sichert Michael SSV Daxlanden 114 122 136 124,00 372
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